Date

10/19/
08

10/19/
08

10/22/
08

10/26/
08

10/30/
08
10/30/
08
11/02/

08
11/04/
08
11/05/
08
11/06/
08
11/08/
08
11/08/
08
11/08/
08
11/11/
08
11/13/
08
11/13/
08
11/16/
08
11/16/
08
11/16/
08
11/16/
08

Time

6:00 PM EDT
9:00 PM EDT
9:00 PM EDT
5:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
10:00 PM
EDT
1:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
11:30 AM
EST
4:30 PM EST
9:30 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
10:00 PM
EST
1:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
8:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

Games for Intramural Champions
Last Updated on April 24, 2024

Away Team

Pimpin' Freshmans
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions

Darkhorses
Intramural Champions
Intramural Champions

Intramural Champions

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0
8
28
26
43
6
32
20
39
43
28
47
20
21
43

21

26

Home Team

Intramural Champions
Deus Ex Machina
Who Just Got Owned
Who Just Got Owned
Dark Horses
So Very Last Minute
Dark Horses
Playmakers
GU All-Star
Pimpin' Freshmans
North Carolina A&T
Penn State
Stonybrook University
Deus Ex Machina
Playmakers
So Very Last Minute
Intramural Champions
So Very Last Minute
Darkhorses

So Very Last Minute

Hom
e
Scor
e
44

0

32

51

24

34

15

32

13

12

12

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss



