

Games for Intramural Champions Last Updated on April 24, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
10/19/ 08	6:00 PM EDT	Pimpin' Freshmans	0	Intramural Champions	44	Win
10/19/ 08	9:00 PM EDT	Intramural Champions	8	Deus Ex Machina	0	Win
10/22/ 08	9:00 PM EDT	Intramural Champions	28	Who Just Got Owned	0	Win
10/26/ 08	5:00 PM EDT	Intramural Champions	26	Who Just Got Owned	8	Win
10/30/ 08	7:00 PM EDT	Intramural Champions	43	Dark Horses	6	Win
10/30/ 08	10:00 PM EDT	Intramural Champions	6	So Very Last Minute	12	Loss
11/02/ 08	1:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	32	Dark Horses	0	Win
11/04/ 08	5:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	20	Playmakers	6	Win
11/05/ 08	9:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	39	GU All-Star	32	Win
11/06/ 08	8:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	43	Pimpin' Freshmans	0	Win
11/08/ 08	11:30 AM EST	Intramural Champions	28	North Carolina A&T	51	Loss
11/08/ 08	4:30 PM EST	Intramural Champions	47	Penn State	24	Win
11/08/ 08	9:30 PM EST	Intramural Champions	20	Stonybrook University	34	Loss
11/11/ 08	8:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	21	Deus Ex Machina	6	Win
11/13/ 08	8:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	43	Playmakers	0	Win
11/13/ 08	10:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	21	So Very Last Minute	15	Win
11/16/ 08	1:00 PM EST	Darkhorses	6	Intramural Champions	32	Win
11/16/ 08	6:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	0	So Very Last Minute	13	Loss
11/16/ 08	8:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	26	Darkhorses	12	Win
11/16/ 08	9:00 PM EST	Intramural Champions	6	So Very Last Minute	12	Loss